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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine

Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
1. 101 LOUNGE

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

2. CLUB STATIK

3. D'S MAIN GATE

4. DERRYS LOUNGE

5. EL ZACATECAS CLUB

6. ENVY

7. GTRACE CAR BAR

8. GREENWOOD LOUNGE

9. HAIRY MARYS

10. HICKMAN PUB

11. HIGH LIFE LOUNGE

12. KUNG FU TAP & TACO

13. LOCO JOES NICKEL ARCADE

14. LUCKYS

15. MANNINGS

16. MERLE HAY LANES

17. RAINBOW WEST

18. ROCKS

102

215 E

2956 E

4845

3211

214

3013

3707

2307

2335

200 S

210

6550 SE

1119

2102

3800

532

204

3RD ST

2ND ST

GRAND AVE

MERLE HAY RD

INDIANOLA AVE

3RD ST

INGERSOLL AVENUE

INGERSOLL AVENUE

UNIVERSITY AVE

HICKMAN RD

2ND ST

INDIANOLA AVE

BLOOMFIELD ROAD

GRAND AVE

INDIANOLA AVE

MERLE HAY RD

31ST ST

3RD ST
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19. SOUTHPORT SPORTS BAR 1101 ARMY POST RD
20. SURF SHACK 319 COURT AVE
21. TIM FLANAGANS RESTAURANT & LOU 2120 INGERSOLL AVE
22. VICKIE'S 2801 2ND AVE
23. ZIMMS 3124 INGERSOLL AVE
3 PROVED:
3 /%ﬁ
Douglas P. Pt}jkl@h
Assistant City Attorney
Moved by to adopt.
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meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
MAHAFTEY above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
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' MOTION CARRIED APPROVED | IN WITNESS WHEREQF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

Mayor

my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk




