

Date January 8, 2007

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S) 1. 101 LOUNGE	102	3RD ST
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S) 2. CLUB STATIK	215 E	2ND ST
3. D'S MAIN GATE	2956 E	GRAND AVE
4. DERRYS LOUNGE	4845	MERLE HAY RD
5. EL ZACATECAS CLUB	3211	INDIANOLA AVE
6. ENVY	214	3RD ST
7. G T RACE CAR BAR	3013	INGERSOLL AVENUE
8. GREENWOOD LOUNGE	3707	INGERSOLL AVENUE
9. HAIRY MARYS	2307	UNIVERSITY AVE
10. HICKMAN PUB	2335	HICKMAN RD
11. HIGH LIFE LOUNGE	200 S	2ND ST
12. KUNG FU TAP & TACO	210	INDIANOLA AVE
13. LOCO JOES NICKEL ARCADE	6550 SE	BLOOMFIELD ROAD
14. LUCKYS	1119	GRAND AVE
15. MANNINGS	2102	INDIANOLA AVE
16. MERLE HAY LANES	3800	MERLE HAY RD
17. RAINBOW WEST	532	31ST ST
18. ROCKS	204	3RD ST

Agenda	Item	Number

48.
toward therene
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
AUSSES
200

Date January 8, 2007  19. SOUTHPORT SPORTS BAR  1101	ARMY POST RD
- Section of the sect	COURT AVE
21. TIM FLANAGANS RESTAURANT & LOU 2120	INGERSOLL AVE
22. VICKIE'S 2801	2ND AVE
23. ZIMMS 3124	INGERSOLL AVE

		TO VOLVE	T P	7878
CODM	Λ	DDK	6 9 4	/ H.I )

Douglas P. Philiph Assistant City Attorney

Moved by	to adopt

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
COWNIE					OLKII IOATE
COLEMAN					I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
HENSLEY					meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
MAHAFFEY					above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
KIERNAN					
VLASSIS					
TOTAL					
MOTION CARRIED	,		•	APPROVED	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.
			-	Mayor	City Clerk